Revenue

Member Dues
Meeting

Interest (Wells Fargo)
Umpqua CDs

Award fund
NACR fund
Archives residency

December 31 Balance

2016

5004
-2713

350

17708

2017

6702
1910

425

17274

2018

6863
6399

425
788

28818

2019 Expenses

6912 Awards/Scholarships
9505 NACR Awards
6 Archives Month

349 Insurance
Website: Wild

262 Apricot
436 Survey Monkey
5825 Continuing Ed
Journal of Western
Archives

RAAC - National
Coalition for History

Other expenses

44289

2019
Allocation

2000
1000
1000

325

1166
372
1500

500

250

8113

2016
2000
1500

840
325

216

500

500

250

244

6375

2017
2000
1500
871
325

756
369
500

500

250

740

7811

2018

2000
1000
853
325

972
324
746

6220

2019
2000
1000
582
325

1166
528
500

500

30

6631
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